1 Signal Isolators  |  www.radix.co.in
SCC332SIGNAL ISOLATORS
Temperature / Linear Input
Dual Output
1500V AC Isolation
Din Rail Mount
Supply : 18~42V DC or
85~265V AC

/A
SCC332SIGNAL ISOLATORS
PREFERRED ORDER CODES
Order code Input type (Refer DIP switch setting) Range (Refer DIP switch setting) Output type Output 2 type Supply
2967-1-B-B-2-2 Temperature type According to DIP 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2967-2-B-B-2-2 Linear type According to DIP 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2967-2-G-G-2-2 Linear type According to DIP 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2967-1-B-B--2-1 Temperature type According to DIP 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2967-2-B-B-2-1 Linear type According to DIP 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2967-2-G-G-2-1 Linear type According to DIP 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
SCC332 : FIXED INPUT
SCC332 : DIP
SCC332 : USB (Customer needs to purchase DCC501 & Utility for Configuration)
Order code Input type Range Output type Output 2 type Supply
2968-1-B-B-2-2 Temperature type Configurable 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2968-2-B-B-2-2 Linear type Configurable 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2968-2-G-G-2-2 Linear type Configurable 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2968-1-B-B--2-1 Temperature type Configurable 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2968-2-B-B-2-1 Linear type Configurable 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2968-2-G-G-2-1 Linear type Configurable 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
Note : Output burn condition is selected as high for all POC
Order code Input type Range Output 1 type Output2 type Supply
2966-12-B-B-4-2-0~400 Pt100 0~400 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2966-12-G-G-4-2-0~400 Pt100 0~400 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2966-4-B-B-4-2-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2966-4-G-G-4-2-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2966-16-B-B-4-2 4~20 mA - 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2966-20-G-G-4-2 0~10V DC - 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2966-16-G-G-4-2 4~20 mA - 0~10V DC 0~10V DC 24V DC
2966-20-B-B-4-2 0~10V DC - 4~20 mA 4~20 mA 24V DC
2966-12-B-B-4-1-0~400 Pt100 0~400 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2966-12-G-G-4-1-0~400 Pt100 0~400 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
2966-4-B-B-4-1-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2966-4-G-G-4-1-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
2966-16-B-B-4-1 4~20 mA - 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
2966-20-G-G-4-1 0~10V DC - 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
2966-16-G-G-4-1 4~20 mA - 0~10V DC 0~10V DC SMPS
2966-20-B-B-4-1 0~10V DC - 4~20 mA 4~20 mA SMPS
RADIX ELECTROSYSTEMS PVT LTD
EL-135/136/137, Electronics Zone, TTC Indl. Area, MIDC, Mahape
Navi Mumbai - 400 710, India
+ 91 9324934061 ● sales@radix.co.inE